NCS2300 Series
Advance Information
High Voltage Comparators
The NCS2300 Series are ultra-low power comparators. These
devices consume only 11 gA of supply current. They operate at a wide
voltage rangę of 1.7 V to 12 V. Additional features include no output
phase inversion when transitioning in/out of tri-state modę, intemal
hysteresis which allows for clean output switching, and rail-to-rail

NCS2300 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Pinout Style Output Type Package Shipping
NCS2300SN1T1 1 Complementary SOT23-5
3000 Tape & Reel
NCS2300SN2T1 2 Complementary SOT23-5
NCS2301SN1T1 1 Complementary, Enable SOT23-6
NCS2301SN2T1 2 Complementary, Enable SOT23-6
NCS2302SN1T1 1 Open Drain SOT23-5
NCS2302SN2T1 2 Open Drain SOT23-5
NCS2303SN1T1 1 Open Drain, Enable SOT23-6
NCS2303SN2T1 2 Open Drain, Enable SOT23-6
MARKING DIAGRAMS
SOT23-5
SN SUFFIX
CASE 483